PCAM Ma. 861-Grogen Trent Good Series-TBUST DEED.			STEVENS HAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND. OR. 87204				
* 66207	38-18434	TRUST DEED	Vol. 79	Page	9400	9	
THIS TRUST DEEL John J. Noller and Transamerics Title	Peggy C. Noller	day of Ag		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		antor, rustee,	
and Kingsley Field Fed Grantor irrevocably g		WITNESSETH: s and conveys to tr cribed as:	ustee in trast, wi	ith power	of sale, the pro		

Lots 26 and 27 of Block 6 of ST. FRANCIS Park, in the County of Kin State of Oregon.

2 H

1

. Li

1

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all tixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

Ine above described real property is not currently used for agricu To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair: not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to compair or permit any wase of said property. 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike member any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, cond-ions and restrictions allexing said property; if the beneficiary no recent, to poor nublic diffee os offices, sa well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing allicers or searching agencies are may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintain incurrent on the thirder.

Nom in executing such intervies a largery, is the concentry to the proper built of the order order of the order order of the order order of the order of the order order order order order of the order o

....

1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

11111

<text><text><text><text><text><text>

NOTE. The Trust Deed Art provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attarney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or sourings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to unsure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, or the United States or any agency thereof. 2.1 ----20 A. A. A. A.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)^{*} primarily for grantor's personal, tamily, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural purposes.

purposes. This doed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warrenty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a crediter or such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by meking required disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FHST lien to finance the purchase of a dwelling, use Sevens-Ness Form Ne. 1305 or equivalent; if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1306, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act not required, disregard this notice. (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)

22 ggy C. Nollar SEP-

Country of Manualty has	STATE OF O	REGON. County of	
County of Klamath		REGON, County of) ss.
ugnic 33, 1979	Personal	V appeared	
Personally appeared the above named		y appeared	and the second second
JOHN J. NOLLER AND PEGGY C. NOLLA	ER each for himsel	I and not one for the other, did say the	o, being duly swo hat the former in
		president and i	that the latter is i
	•••••	secretary of	the fatter is
is and acknowledged the foregoing instr	ru- and that the an	-1 -122 - 1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Y Duta Voluntary act and dee	d. of said corporat	al allized to the foregoing instrument i ion and that said instrument was signe poration by authority of its board of di	is the corporate a
OFFICIATA			
EAD) Harded Month	Before me	ged said instrument to be its volun	tary act and dee
Dy, Notary and is ior Oregon	1		
	and a second to about 10	r Oregon	(OFFICIA
- Commencen expires Schuldy 20	My commission	xpires:	SEAL)
O TO			
R	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEY		
······································	and ask when the	INCE	
0:	ned only when obligations have	been paid.	
0:	Trustee		
The west in the second	,		
ust dead have t	all indebted new		
in the been fully paid and satisfied. You here	the are disent t	by the foregoing trust dead. All men	
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of ust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You here id trust deed or pursuant to statute, to carred all or	by are directed, on paym	ent to you of any man and a sun	ns secured by said
ust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You here id trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all ev rowith tegethes with said stust deed) and to recommen	idences of indebtedness	to you or any sums owing to you t	under the terms of
id trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all ev rewith tegethes with said trust deed) and to reconvey, tate now held bytyou under the same. Mail reconveys	without margante	secured by said trust deed (which are	delivered (
tate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveya	to th	· parties designated by the terms of a	ourvered to you
	ince and documents to		and trust deed the
		and the second	
ATED:			
	······	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		· •• · • • • • •
	·····	Beneficien	· · · · · · · ·
Do not loss or desirey this Treet Dood OR THE MORE which is a	·····	Beneficien	· · · · · · · · ·
De not lose or destroy this Treet Dood OR THE NOTE which it so	·····	Beneficien	
De not lose or destroy this Trast Dood OR THE NOTE which it so	·····	Beneficien	will be made.
	·····	Bereficiary the inustee for concellation before reconveyonce	will be made.
TRUST DEED	·····	Bereficiary the inustee for concellation before reconveyonce	will be made.
TRUST DEED	·····	Beneficien	will be made.
TRUST DEED	·····	Bereficiary the trustee for cuncellation before reconveyance STATE OF OREGON]
TRUST DEED	·····	Beneficiary the mustee for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath	} \$5.
TRUST DEED	·····	Beneficiary the musice for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the s	} \$3.
TRUST DEED	·····	Beneficiary the musice for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the y ment was received for p	ss.
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) STEVENSINESS LAW FUS CO., PORTLAND. OFF.	corres. Both must be delivered in	Beneficiary the musice for controllation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the y ment was received for n 25thday ofApril	within instru-
TRUST DEED	SPACE RESERVED	Beneficiary the hustes for cancellation before reconveyance STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of	ss. within instru- cord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) STEVENSINESS LAW FUS CO., PORTLAND. OFF.	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the musice for controllation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for re 25thday of April at2:11o'clock. P.M., in book	ss. within instru- ecord on the m, 19.79 and recorded 94.00
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) STEVENSINESS LAW FUB CO., PORTLAND. OFF.	SPACE RESERVED	Beneficiary the musice for controllation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of April at2:11o'clockP.M., in bookM79on page as file/reel number	within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) STEVENS-NESS LAW FUB CO., FORTLAND. OFF.	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the musice for controllation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of April at2:11o'clockP.M., in bookM79on page as file/reel number	within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) XI XVENS.NEES LAW FUS. CO., FORTLAND. OFF. Oranior Banoticiary	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the musice for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of Aprill at2:11o'clock P.M., in book	ss. within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) XI XVENS.NEES LAW FUS. CO., FORTLAND. OFF. Oranior Banoticiary	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the trustee for concelletion before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n .25thday of	ss. within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) STEVENSINESS LAW FUS CO., FORTLAND. OFF Grander Banoticiary	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the musice for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of April at2:11o'clock P.M., in book	ss. within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) TYVENE.NEES LAW FUE CO FORTLAND. ORE OFENNER OFENNER BENOTICIEST APTER RECORDING RETURN TO GSLUY Field Creditlericon	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the trustee for concelletion before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n .25thday of	ss. within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) STEVENG. NEED LAW FUE CO., FORTLAND. ORF. OFENNER BENOTICIEST APTER RECORDING RETURN TO GSLUY Field Creditlericon	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the inside for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of April. at2:11	ss. within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. BEI) BTOVENE-NEED LAW FUR CO. FORTLAND. ORE Orantor Banoliciary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO GSLY Jield Creditlanion OR. 97601	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the musice for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of April at2:11o'clock P.M., in book	ss. within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) ETEVENENEES LAW FUE CO FORTLAND. ORE OFENNER BENOTICIEST APTER RECORDING RETURN TO Gally field Creditlerion	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the invites for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of April. at2:11	ss. within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. BET) ATTVENS.NEED LAW FUE CO FORTLAND. OFF. Granter Barneliciary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO GSLUY Jield Creditlanion OR 97601	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the invites for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of April. at2:11	ss. within instru- ecord on the
TRUST DEED (FORM No. BET) ATTVENS.NEED LAW FUE CO FORTLAND. OFF. Granter Barneliciary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO GSLUY Jield Creditlanion OR 97601	SPACE REBERVED FOR	Beneficiary the invites for concellation before reconveyonce STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the v ment was received for n 25thday of April. at2:11	ss. within instru- ecord on the